PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
RESULT STATEMENT
Bachelor of Arts (General) 1" Semester Examination
(Deficient / Additional/ Re-appear/ Private/ College & U.S.O.L. Candidates), November, 2023

1 No. of Candidates appeared 45166
2 No. of Candidates Passed 15820
3 No. of Candidates failed 145
4 No. of Candidates under Re-appear 27732
5 No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML) 16
6 No. of Candidates under Result Later -
(Category wise)
1 R.L. Fee 170
2 DMD 268
3 R.L.(Awards) 293
4 Cancelled 3676
5 Absent 3976
6 R.L .Lower -
7 Pass but R.L .Lower 30
8 R.L. (UMC) 46
9 R.L. 6
10 C.S. 723
Pass Percentage= 35.03%
CHANDIGARH Prof. Jagat Bhushan

April 02, 2024 Controller of Examinations



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

RESULT STATEMENT

Bachelor of Arts 3" Semester Examination, November, 2023

No. of Candidates appeared
No. of Candidates Passed
No. of Candidates failed
No. of Candidates under Re-appear
No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML)
No. of Candidates under Result Later
(Category wise)
R.L. Fee
DMD
R.L.(Awards)
Cancelled
Absent
R.L .Lower
Pass but R.L .Lower
R.L. (UMC)
R.L.
0 C.S.

AN DN B W=

— O 01O N A W~

30227
17813
63
115653

76
161
115
1056
1284

30

81

Pass Percentage= 58.93%

CHANDIGARH
March 06, 2024

Prof. Jagat Bhushan
Controller of Examinations



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
RESULT STATEMENT OF BACHELOR OF ARTS 5TH SEMESTER, DEC, 2023

o~ oDdN -~

. No. of Candidates Appeared 29939
No. of Candidates Passed 18755
No. of Candidates under Reappear 10439
No. of Candidates under Marks Later (M.L.) 11

. No. of Candidates under Fail 42
(Category Wise)

. No. of Candidates under Result Later
1. R.L. Fee 60

2. DMD 141
3. R.L. (Awards) 128

4. Cancelled 496
5. Absent 897

6. R.L. Lower 0
7.R.L. (UMC) 10
8. R.L. 15
9.C.S. 54

Pass Percentage = 62.64

CHANDIGARH - 160014 Prof. Jagat Bhushan

March 27, 2024 Controller of Examinations



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

RESULT STATEMENT
Bachelor of Commerce 1* Semester Examination, November, 2023

1 No. of Candidates appeared 8673
2 No. of Candidates Passed 4607
3 No. of Candidates failed -

4 No. of Candidates under Re-appear 3934
5 No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML) 3

6 No. of Candidates under Result Later -

(Category wise)

1 R.L. Fee 10
2 DMD -

3 R.L.(Awards) 46
4 Cancelled 688
5 Absent 358
6 R.L .Lower -

7 Pass but R.L .Lower 8

8 R.L. (UMC) 3

9 R.L. -
10 C.S. 48

Pass Percentage=53.12%
CHANDIGARH Prof. Jagat Bhushan

February 26, 2024 Controller of Examinations



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

RESULT STATEMENT
Bachelor of Commerce 3™ Semester Examination, November, 2023
1 No. of Candidates appeared 7233
2 No. of Candidates Passed 5444
3 No. of Candidates failed -
4 No. of Candidates under Re-appear 1741
5 No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML) 1
6 No. of Candidates under Result Later -
(Category wise)
1 R.L. Fee 11
2 DMD -
3 R.L.(Awards) 12
4 Cancelled 322
5 Absent 46
6 R.L .Lower -
7 Pass but R.L .Lower -
8 R.L. (UMC) -
9 R.L. 3
10 C.S. 9
Pass Percentage=75.27%
CHANDIGARH Prof. Jagat Bhushan

February 20, 2024 Controller of Examinations



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

RESULT STATEMENT
Bachelor of Commerce 5™ Semester Examination, December, 2023
1 No. of Candidates appeared 7693
2 No. of Candidates Passed 6350
3 No. of Candidates failed -
4 No. of Candidates under Re-appear 1288
5 No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML) 1
6 No. of Candidates under Result Later -
(Category wise)
1 R.L. Fee 4
2 DMD -
3 R.L.(Awards) 15
4 Cancelled 159
5 Absent 19
6 R.L .Lower -
7 Pass but R.L .Lower -
8 R.L. (UMC) -
9 R.L. 9
10 C.S. 1
Pass Percentage=82.54%
CHANDIGARH Prof. Jagat Bhushan

February 10, 2024 Controller of Examinations



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

RESULT STATEMENT
Bachelor of Science (General) 1% Semester Examination, November, 2023

1 No. of Candidates appeared 3950

2 No. of Candidates Passed 1852

3 No. of Candidates failed -

4 No. of Candidates under Re-appear 2007

5 No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML) -

6 No. of Candidates under Result Later -

(Category wise)

1 R.L. Fee -

2 DMD -

3 R.L.(Awards) 12

4 Cancelled 255

5 Absent 326

6 R.L .Lower -

7 Pass but R.L .Lower -

8 R.L. (UMC) -

9 R.L. -

10 C.S. 75

Pass Percentage=46.89%

CHANDIGARH Prof. Jagat Bhushan

March 21, 2024 Controller of Examinations



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

RESULT STATEMENT
Bachelor of Science (General) 3" Semester Examination, November, 2023

1 No. of Candidates appeared 2756
2 No. of Candidates Passed 2025
3 No. of Candidates failed -
4 No. of Candidates under Re-appear 707
5 No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML) 2
6 No. of Candidates under Result Later -
(Category wise)
1 R.L. Fee -
2 DMD -
3 R.L.(Awards) 14
4 Cancelled 138
5 Absent 67
6 R.L .Lower -
7 Pass but R.L .Lower -
8 R.L. (UMC) 4
9 R.L. -
10 C.S. 1
Pass Percentage=73.48%
CHANDIGARH Prof. Jagat Bhushan

February 29, 2024

Controller of Examinations



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

RESULT STATEMENT

Bachelor of Science (General) 5™ Semester Examination, November, 2023

No.
No.
No.
No.

of Candidates appeared

of Candidates Passed

of Candidates failed

of Candidates under Re-appear
No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML)
No. of Candidates under Result Later

(Category wise)

R.L. Fee

DMD

R.L.(Awards)

Cancelled

Absent

R.L .Lower

Pass but R.L .Lower

R.L. (UMC)

R.L.

C.S.

OO0k wWN -

O©COoO~NO OIS, WNPE

[ERN
o

Pass Percentage=68.23%

CHANDIGARH
February 20, 2024

3620
2470

1065
9

23
35
45

= 1 =

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

Controller of Examinations



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

RESULT STATEMENT OF MASTER OF ARTS [HINDI] 1ST SEMESTER, DEC, 2023

1. No.
2. No.
3. No.
4. No.
5. No.

of Candidates Appeared

of Candidates Passed

of Candidates under Reappear

of Candidates under Marks Later (M.L.)
of Candidates under Result Later

(Category Wise)

© ® N OAWN

.R.L. Fee
DMD

. R.L. (Awards)
. Cancelled

. Absent

.R.L. Lower
R.
.R.L.
.C.S.

L. (UMC)

CHANDIGARH - 160014

April 10, 2024

427
226
129

0

o

42
18
35

24

Pass Percentage = 52.93

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

Controller of Examinations



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

RESULT STATEMENT OF MASTER OF ARTS [HINDI] 3RD SEMESTER, DEC, 2023

1. No.
2. No.
3. No.
4. No.
5. No.

of Candidates Appeared 347
of Candidates Passed 286
of Candidates under Reappear 50
of Candidates under Marks Later (M.L.) 3
of Candidates under Result Later

(Category Wise)

© ® N OAWN

.R.L. Fee
DMD

. R.L. (Awards)
. Cancelled

. Absent

.R.L. Lower
R.
.R.L.
.C.S.

L. (UMC)

- A O O OON =2 W

Pass Percentage = 82.42

CHANDIGARH - 160014

March 12, 2024

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

Controller of Examinations



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
RESULT STATEMENT OF MASTER OF ARTS [PUNJABI] 1ST SEMESTER, DEC, 2023

1. No. of Candidates Appeared 1152
2. No. of Candidates Passed 658
3. No. of Candidates under Reappear 397
4. No. of Candidates under Marks Later (M.L.) 0
5. No. of Candidates under Result Later
(Category Wise)
1.R.L. Fee 15
2. DMD 0
3. R.L. (Awards) 1
4. Cancelled 126
5. Absent 134
6. R.L. Lower 34
7.R.L. (UMC) 0
8. R.L. 10
9.C.S. 38

Pass Percentage = 57.12

CHANDIGARH - 160014 Prof. Jagat Bhushan

March 11, 2024 Controller of Examinations



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

RESULT STATEMENT OF MASTER OF ARTS [PUNJABI] 3RD SEMESTER, DEC, 2023

1. No.
2. No.
3. No.
4. No.
5. No.

of Candidates Appeared

of Candidates Passed

of Candidates under Reappear

of Candidates under Marks Later (M.L.)
of Candidates under Result Later

(Category Wise)

© ® N OAWN

.R.L. Fee
DMD

. R.L. (Awards)
. Cancelled

. Absent

.R.L. Lower
R.
.R.L.
.C.S.

L. (UMC)

CHANDIGARH - 160014

March 06, 2024

790
639
132

1

- N o

19
17

o

N N O

Pass Percentage = 80.89

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

Controller of Examinations



Provisional List of Toppers of Master of Arts [Hindi] 1st Semester Examination-Dec,2023
Serial Roll

Name College Marks MAX MARKS
No. | No. -
1 37162 [Kritika Soni S.G.G:S. Khalsa College, Mahilpur 327 1400
(Hoshiarpur)
2 37151 31;11121{]115[{{1 S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana 323 400
RANI M.R.P.D. Govt. Arts and Science
3 37056 BHATTI College, Talwara (Hoshiarpur) 3191400
4 36971 'SHABNAM Dasmesh Girls College, Chak Alla 317 1400

Baksh, Mukerian, (Hsp)
5 36931 |ANMOL D.A.V. College, Abohar 315 400




