RESULT STATEMENT Bachelor of Arts (General) 1st Semester Examination (Deficient / Additional/ Re-appear/ Private/ College & U.S.O.L. Candidates), November, 2023

1	No. of Candidates appeared	45166
2	No. of Candidates Passed	15820
3	No. of Candidates failed	145
4	No. of Candidates under Re-appear	27732
5	No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML)	16
6	No. of Candidates under Result Later -	
(Cate	egory wise)	
1	R.L. Fee	170
2	DMD	268
3	R.L.(Awards)	293
4	Cancelled	3676
5	Absent	3976
6	R.L.Lower	-
7	Pass but R.L .Lower	30
8	R.L. (UMC)	46
9	R.L.	6
10	C.S.	723

Pass Percentage= 35.03%

CHANDIGARH April 02, 2024

RESULT STATEMENT Bachelor of Arts 3rd Semester Examination, November, 2023

1	No. of Candidates appeared	30227
2	No. of Candidates Passed	17813
3	No. of Candidates failed	63
4	No. of Candidates under Re-appear	11553
5	No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML)	6
6	No. of Candidates under Result Later	-
(Cate	<u>gory wise)</u>	
1	R.L. Fee	76
2	DMD	161
3	R.L.(Awards)	115
4	Cancelled	1056
5	Absent	1284
6	R.L.Lower	-
7	Pass but R.L .Lower	-
8	R.L. (UMC)	30
9	R.L.	5
10	C.S.	81

Pass Percentage= 58.93%

CHANDIGARH March 06, 2024

RESULT STATEMENT OF BACHELOR OF ARTS 5TH SEMESTER, DEC, 2023

 No. of Candidates Appeared No. of Candidates Passed 	29939 18755
3. No. of Candidates under Reappear	10439
4. No. of Candidates under Marks Later (M.L.)	11
5. No. of Candidates under Fail (Category Wise)	42
6. No. of Candidates under Result Later	
1. R.L. Fee	60
2. DMD	141
3. R.L. (Awards)	128
4. Cancelled	496
5. Absent	897
6. R.L. Lower	0
7. R.L. (UMC)	10
8. R.L.	15
9. C.S.	54

Pass Percentage = 62.64

CHANDIGARH - 160014

March 27, 2024

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

RESULT STATEMENT

Bachelor of Commerce 1st Semester Examination, November, 2023

1	No. of Candidates appeared	8673
2	No. of Candidates Passed	4607
3	No. of Candidates failed	-
4	No. of Candidates under Re-appear	3934
5	No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML)	3
6	No. of Candidates under Result Later	-
(Cate	gory wise)	
1	R.L. Fee	10
2	DMD	-
3	R.L.(Awards)	46
4	Cancelled	688
5	Absent	358
6	R.L.Lower	-
7	Pass but R.L .Lower	8
8	R.L. (UMC)	3
9	R.L.	-
10	C.S.	48

Pass Percentage=53.12%

CHANDIGARH February 26, 2024

RESULT STATEMENT Bachelor of Commerce 3rd Semester Examination, November, 2023

1	No. of Candidates appeared	7233
2	No. of Candidates Passed	5444
3	No. of Candidates failed	-
4	No. of Candidates under Re-appear	1741
5	No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML)	1
6	No. of Candidates under Result Later	-
<u>(Cat</u>	egory wise)	
1	R.L. Fee	11
2	DMD	-
3	R.L.(Awards)	12
4	Cancelled	322
5	Absent	46
6	R.L.Lower	-
7	Pass but R.L .Lower	-
8	R.L. (UMC)	-
9	R.L.	3
10	C.S.	9

Pass Percentage=75.27%

CHANDIGARH February 20, 2024

RESULT STATEMENT Bachelor of Commerce 5th Semester Examination, December, 2023

1	No. of Candidates appeared	7693				
2	No. of Candidates Passed	6350				
3	No. of Candidates failed	-				
4	No. of Candidates under Re-appear	1288				
5	No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML)					
6	No. of Candidates under Result Later	-				
<u>(Cat</u>	egory wise)					
1	R.L. Fee	4				
2	DMD	-				
3	R.L.(Awards)	15				
4	Cancelled	159				
5	Absent	19				
6	R.L.Lower	-				
7	Pass but R.L .Lower	-				
8	R.L. (UMC)	-				
9	R.L.	9				
10	C.S.	1				

Pass Percentage=82.54%

CHANDIGARH February 10, 2024

RESULT STATEMENT

Bachelor of Science (General) 1st Semester Examination, November, 2023

1	No. of Candidates appeared	3950
2	No. of Candidates Passed	1852
3	No. of Candidates failed	-
4	No. of Candidates under Re-appear	2007
5	No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML)	-
6	No. of Candidates under Result Later	-
<u>(Ca</u>	ategory wise)	
1	R.L. Fee	-
2	DMD	-
3	R.L.(Awards)	12
4	Cancelled	255
5	Absent	326
6	R.L.Lower	-
7	Pass but R.L .Lower	-
8	R.L. (UMC)	-
9	R.L.	-
10	C.S.	75

Pass Percentage=46.89%

CHANDIGARH March 21, 2024

RESULT STATEMENT Bachelor of Science (General) 3rd Semester Examination, November, 2023

1	No.	of Candidates appeared	2756
2	No.	of Candidates Passed	2025
3	No.	of Candidates failed	-
4	No.	of Candidates under Re-appear	707
5	No.	of Candidates under Marks Later (ML)	2
6	No.	of Candidates under Result Later	-
<u>(C</u>	ategory v	<u>wise)</u>	
	1	R.L. Fee	-
	2	DMD	-
	3	R.L.(Awards)	14
	4	Cancelled	138
	5	Absent	67
	6	R.L.Lower	-
	7	Pass but R.L .Lower	-
	8	R.L. (UMC)	4
	9	R.L.	-
	10	C.S.	1

Pass Percentage=73.48%

CHANDIGARH February 29, 2024

RESULT STATEMENT Bachelor of Science (General) 5th Semester Examination, November, 2023

1	No. of Candidates appeared	3620
2	No. of Candidates Passed	2470
3	No. of Candidates failed	-
4	No. of Candidates under Re-appear	1065
5	No. of Candidates under Marks Later (ML)	9
6	No. of Candidates under Result Later	-
<u>(Cate</u>	egory wise)	
1	R.L. Fee	-
2	DMD	-
3	R.L.(Awards)	23
4	Cancelled	35
5	Absent	45
6	R.L.Lower	-
7	Pass but R.L .Lower	-
8	R.L. (UMC)	1
9	R.L.	-
10	C.S.	1

Pass Percentage=68.23%

CHANDIGARH February 20, 2024

RESULT STATEMENT OF MASTER OF ARTS [HINDI] 1ST SEMESTER, DEC, 2023

1. No. of Candidates Appeared	427
2. No. of Candidates Passed	226
3. No. of Candidates under Reappear	129
4. No. of Candidates under Marks Later (M.L.)	0
5. No. of Candidates under Result Later	
(Category Wise)	
1. R.L. Fee	10
2. DMD	0
3. R.L. (Awards)	2
4. Cancelled	42
5. Absent	18
6. R.L. Lower	35
7. R.L. (UMC)	0
8. R.L.	6
9. C.S.	24

Pass Percentage = 52.93

CHANDIGARH - 160014

April 10, 2024

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

RESULT STATEMENT OF MASTER OF ARTS [HINDI] 3RD SEMESTER, DEC, 2023

1. No. of Candidates Appeared	347
2. No. of Candidates Passed	286
3. No. of Candidates under Reappear	50
4. No. of Candidates under Marks Later (M.L.)	3
5. No. of Candidates under Result Later	
(Category Wise)	
1. R.L. Fee	3
2. DMD	1
3. R.L. (Awards)	1
4. Cancelled	2
5. Absent	8
6. R.L. Lower	0
7. R.L. (UMC)	0
8. R.L.	4
9. C.S.	1

Pass Percentage = 82.42

CHANDIGARH - 160014

March 12, 2024

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

RESULT STATEMENT OF MASTER OF ARTS [PUNJABI] 1ST SEMESTER, DEC, 2023

1. No. of Candidates Appeared	1152	
2. No. of Candidates Passed	658	
3. No. of Candidates under Reappear	397	
4. No. of Candidates under Marks Later (M.L.)	0	
5. No. of Candidates under Result Later		
(Category Wise)		
1. R.L. Fee	15	
2. DMD	0	
3. R.L. (Awards)	1	
4. Cancelled	126	
5. Absent	134	
6. R.L. Lower	34	
7. R.L. (UMC)	0	
8. R.L.	10	
9. C.S.	38	

Pass Percentage = 57.12

CHANDIGARH - 160014

March 11, 2024

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

RESULT STATEMENT OF MASTER OF ARTS [PUNJABI] 3RD SEMESTER, DEC, 2023

1. No. of Candidates Appeared	790
2. No. of Candidates Passed	639
3. No. of Candidates under Reappear	132
4. No. of Candidates under Marks Later (M.L.)	1
5. No. of Candidates under Result Later	
(Category Wise)	
1. R.L. Fee	6
2. DMD	2
3. R.L. (Awards)	1
4. Cancelled	19
5. Absent	17
6. R.L. Lower	0
7. R.L. (UMC)	0
8. R.L.	7
9. C.S.	2

Pass Percentage = 80.89

CHANDIGARH - 160014

March 06, 2024

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

Provisional List of Toppers of Master of Arts [Hind] 1st Semester Examination-De							
Serial No.	Roll No.	Name	College	Marks	MAX_MARKS		
1	37162	Kritika Soni	S.G.G.S. Khalsa College, Mahilpur (Hoshiarpur)	327	400		
2	37151	SHALLU CHAUDRI	S.D.P. College for Women, Ludhiana	323	400		
3	37056	RANI BHATTI	M.R.P.D. Govt. Arts and Science College, Talwara (Hoshiarpur)	319	400		
4	36971	SHABNAM	Dasmesh Girls College, Chak Alla Baksh, Mukerian, (Hsp)	317	400		
5	36931	ANMOL	D.A.V. College, Abohar	315	400		

Provisional List of Toppers of Master of Arts [Hindi] 1st Semester Examination-Dec,2023